

PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24508

This certifies that permission is granted to	Pack the Control of			
Property Owner Address	1569 Augart Rd 508 7+7 34179 CG			
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	AROUTH RA (NS)			
Assessor's Plot	Vor storm drain in Contect The Montel Street			
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this applied TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMME	cation and the City of New Bedford ordinances. RCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.			
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Lette	er of Authorization from Property Owner. 717 3479			
Mailing Address	to perform this work is:			
	表现 不 是表现这些地名美国 经电影的运动。			
Type of Pipe Required:	0 County St. Tel. 508 717 3479			
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF	ISSUE			
Requires separate connections for sewage and st	torm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a			
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Community Public Infrastructure of required plans and supp In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Dischar Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be Industrial User Discharge Permit No	nercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of lemental information. arge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date Date Date rance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.			
Other requirements: Decase Cult aroad with July 100555				
Other requirements:				
Sewer				
Connection made to Storm Drain Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO				
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary				
x manual H. Selva	× my			
Doguety Engineer was where	Signature of Property Owner or Representative			
	SPECTOR'S REPORT			
INSPECTED BY:	P. 123			
COMMENTS:	T 12 HDPE L. 3			
	Manager 11 11 11 11 11			
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	ID HOPE			
SIGNATURE				
	TO STREAM			



SIGNATURE

DATE 3	6	14
- 1	- 1	

PERM 245 This ce

ERMIT NO.	CITY OF NEW BEDFO	
4508	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRA	AIN PERMIT
his certifies that permission		
		Arread Rd 508 7+7.3470 Rd (NS)
connect a sewer and/or sto	orm drain located at. ARDSH	Kd (N))
ssessor's Plot B. Lot	the conditions in this application and the City of N	New Bedford ordinances. USTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
Mailing Address	property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from	s:
Name Carlan Type of Pipe Requir	d Corp Address 401 County St	Tel. 508 717 3479
	EAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Commonwealth of M Industrial User Discharge Comm. Mass. Sewer Cor A Filing and Inspection I Bank# 2 + 2 cn S Other requirements: 2.	Bank Check# 27450 Da	for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
Applicant agrees to abi	Storm Drain de by the above terms, as well as all pertinent one Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/o	ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and suc or City Engineer may deem necessary
*********************	H-Selva Shunissioner	Signature of Property Owner or Representativ
	INSPECTOR'S REPOR	RT
DATE.		
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	

SKETCH PLAN